
AAUW NC Contributions to AAUW Funds

Jan. 1, 2010 - Dec. 31, 2010

# Members $/member

Branch EOF LAF AAUW Public Policy Leadership Action Fund Grand Total 2/1/2010 2010

AAUW NC 50.00 500.00 550.00

Asheville 988.66 870.00 450.00 275.00 2,583.66 122 21.18

Brevard 4,100.00 924.00 600.00 35.00 5,659.00 135 41.92

Bryson City 50.00 50.00 10.00 110.00 15 7.33

Chapel Hill 455.00 100.00 45.00 600.00 43 13.95

Charlotte 1,635.00 25.00 45.00 1,705.00 32 53.28

Cherokee County 166.38 166.38

Eden 185.00 30.00 215.00 18 11.94

Gaston Regional 500.00 200.00 25.00 100.00 825.00 21 39.29

Greensboro 539.50 203.75 1,014.00 277.00 15.00 2,049.25 72 28.46

Hendersonville 2,000.00 500.00 2,500.00 73 34.25

High Country 90.00 10.00 100.00 19 5.26

Jacksonville Regional 350.00 70.00 130.00 550.00 14 39.29

Raleigh-Wake County 675.00 75.00 795.00 200.00 1,745.00 24 72.71

Salisbury 75.00 85.00 65.00 225.00 32 7.03

Sandhills-Southern Pines 125.00 275.00 400.00 28 14.29

Statesville 900.50 25.00 25.00 950.50 29 32.78

Tar Heel Branch 240.00 160.00 150.00 195.00 50.00 795.00 47 16.91

Tryon Area 50.00 5.00 55.00 54 1.02

Twin Rivers 25.00 25.00 11 2.27

Wilmington 2,185.00 852.00 1,135.00 1,030.00 5,202.00 93 55.94

Winston-Salem 650.00 725.00 50.00 1,425.00 35 40.71

Grand Total 14,984.54 4,154.75 6,269.50 2,337.00 640.00 50.00 28,435.79 917 31.01

Contributions By Fund



AAUW NC Contributions to AAUW Funds

Jan. 1, 2010 - Dec. 31, 2010

EOF Total

Branch Charlotte Chipley Frederick ERF International American EOF/General

AAUW NC 50.00 50.00

Asheville 350.00 638.66 988.66

Brevard 1,100.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 4,100.00

Bryson City 25.00 25.00 50.00

Chapel Hill 455.00 455.00

Charlotte 1,535.00 100.00 1,635.00

Cherokee County 166.38 166.38

Eden 185.00 185.00

Gaston Regional 500.00 500.00

Greensboro 73.50 466.00 539.50

Hendersonville 2,000.00 2,000.00

High Country 90.00 90.00

Jacksonville Regional 350.00 350.00

Raleigh-Wake County 275.00 300.00 100.00 675.00

Salisbury 75.00 75.00

Tar Heel Branch 155.00 35.00 50.00 240.00

Tryon Area 50.00 50.00

Wilmington 50.00 50.00 1,035.00 1,050.00 2,185.00

Winston-Salem 650.00 650.00

Grand Total 1,585.00 1,598.50 50.00 3,486.00 1,000.00 2,000.00 5,265.04 14,984.54

Breakout for Funds included in Educational Opportunity Fund


